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
right.

Hawthorne Realty 
& Finance

211 S. Hawthorne Blvd.
OS 9-1441

evenings OS 5-0406"SPANKING" 

CLEAN
Freshly painted 2-bedroom 
stucco nome, near North 
High & shopping. Has de­ 
tached double garage, 
fenced & landscaped yard. 
See this now, only $9750 
total, $73.'50 per month. 
Hurry!

Conley Realty
450 1 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bev Shop Center)

YOU'RE GREAT
The response to recent re­ 
quest for homes in which 
to place our buyers has 
been overwhelming. We 
wish to use this means of 
thanking you. More than 
$500,000 in property sold 
in the last |rO days by our 
firm. If you're ready to 
move call now.

Chism-Moody
2024? Hawthorns Blvd.

FR 6-0431
SY OWNER 3 bdrm, 1% bath*, 7- 

cer aerate, flretHace, Irg. fenrcd 
yard. 2 blocks elementary school, 
Oarrlena HI. 3«4 yr», old. $iv.oo 
1333 W. 117th PI. DA 4 3607

BY OWNER, 3 bedroom. Hardwood 
floors, water softener, fenced yard, 
'4 block fo school, near new Food 
Olenf. $12,500. Ml 4 Fltk Lane, 
Redondo Beach. FR 9-3555

A BEAUTY at $2000 down. Holly
park. Immaculate 3-bedroom stucco,
H4 baths, forced air heat. Netural
wood cabinets. Submit on exchange.
Owner DA 4-3S9S

3 BEDROOM, I11,95o7 low down. 
Weather stripped, aluminum screen, 
double garage, fenced, near school 
A shopping center. McElrov Real 
Estate, TI 4-1204 or Evenings 
DA 4-3771.

Harbor City
  This 3 bedroom home on President 
Ave. has lust recently been re­ 
decorated. It has a nice patio and 
landscaped yard. You can buy 
this for $1«,500. Submit on down.

Split Level 
Jewel

In S. Redondo you can buy this 
2 bedroom 2 level home with view 
of ocean for only $24,900 Wall to 
wall drapes, two full baths, Mid- 
Ing olass doors, sun deck, forced 
air heat, and other excellent fea­ 
tures. Submit on down.

Ellinwood
This 3 bedroom 1*« bath home on 
extra large lat, can be purchased 
tor only $17,950.

Ken Miller

$795 DOWN
G. I. RESALES 

Hurry Only 2 Left
.These lovely 3-bedroom homes are located in desirable 
Southwest Park, just south of new May Co. Shopping 
Center. They feature double garages, hardwood floors, 
disposals, lots of tile, stall shower, large wardrobe clos­ 
ets, and one has water softener installed. Both are va­ 
cant and are available to vef or non-vet, out-of-state 
credit o.lc. Call

FR 5-0532

REALTOR 
' Pacific Cbaftt Hwy.

_ DA 6'3555

NO DOWN 
TO VETS

CLOSNIG COST ONLY 
riARDENA, TORRANCE,

and WILMINGTON 
W* have fteveral 2 8. 3 bedroom 
house to choose from. Payments 
les* than rent. Experienced sales­ 
people. For appointment call

Morningside Realty
OR 88975 FA 82299

ALMOST NEW
Open Sunday 

2807 West 180th
Built Ins, forced 
% baths. Only

air heat, 
year*

one 
old.

POU SAL! BY OWNER 
Torranca area, custom built > 
bdrm., I", bath, R-? lot,FHA ap­ 
proval. Must tea to appreciate. 
Small dwn. OA 9-1719

C. L. Krout Realty

PL 3-1131 
DRIVE BY "

4216-4220 W. 159th St. 
Two bedroom homes on R-2 
lots. Priced to sell.

Gurley Realty
IS826 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 2-4710

" BY OWNER
Modern 3-bedroom home on fern 
Avenue. Double garage, corner lot, 
fenced. 814,500 with 82000 or more 
down.

FA 0-0984 

2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD
STUCCO. NEWLY DECORATED. 
FENCED. VACANT. 88,8Sf. LOW 
DOWN. BY OWNER.

if 3 Bedroom Home

Hardwooc floors, 50x150 
R-3 lot, $12,500 with $1500 
down.

t*t South Torrance

2 Bedroom & den, hard­ 
wood floors, fireplace, large 
kitchen. $1600 down.

Albert Z. England
Realtor

2290 W Sepulveda Blvd. Torrance
DA 6-2633

EVENINGS FA 8-1197

APPLIANCES 
INCLUDED

plu* hood over stove, custom break­ 
fast booth and table. This freshly 
painted 3 bedroom fenced South- 
wood Park home Is priced at 
$15,250 Including alt the above and 
with 4W*,, financing.

Chism-Moody
20242 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431

* 6.1. RESALE
3-bedroom home with 
double garage, barbeque & 
roofed patio. Range, re­ 
frigerator & Venetian blinds 

included. Close toare
schools, transportation and 
shoppinq. $14,500, $2800 
down. 3310 Prim Way.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac. Cst. Hy
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

3 Bdrms., - Fireplace 
plus Family Room

$18,950
Besides being recently redecorated 
thlt lovely home features double 
garage, hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carpeting, custom* drapes, 
disposal, large service porch, built- 
in bar kitchen, thermo controlled 
heat, outside bbq., beautifully land­ 
scaped front and back with gor­ 
geous cinder block fence. F.H.A. fi­ 
nance. Try $3950 down. Hurry! It 
won't last long! Call

FR 5-0532

BY OWNER
EXECUTIVE TYPE HOME
4 veers-old. 2 bedroom and large 
den. 1500 «qare feet. On a 40 x 
130 lot. Extra large bath with sepa­ 
rate stall shower, Large wardrobe 
Closets. Flagstone fireplace. Large 
kitchen with natural birch cabinets. 
Built-in dishwasher.   Lots of »lle. 
Built-in 21-Inch remote-control TV 
in master bedroom. Radio-control­ 
led garage door. Sprinklers In front' 
and back yards. Covered flagstone 
patio. Chain link fence. Close In. 
118,900 full prlca. Less for cash 
out.
2011 W. 23 1st STREET

Oink! Oink! Oink! 
A Real Pig Pen

$495 Down
Full Price $8950

Vacant- already dirty, a lot of 
work and paint to make this a 
lovely 7-bedroom home. It fea­ 
ture* hardwood floors, attached ga­ 
rage, separate dining Voom, serv­ 
ice porch, disposal, fenced yard, 
fruit trees, large lot 50 x 150, and 
home U completely insulated. 
Monthly payments like rent. No red 
tape. A telephone call moves you 
In.

HURRY! HURRY! OINKI HURRY

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995 

* N. Torrance *
Clean 2 bedroom on cor­ 
ner lot, 2-car garage on al­ 
ley, carpeting, water soft­ 
ener, patio, awnings, all in­ 
cluded in price of $13,500. 
FHA financing.

Rose Craig Realty
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
(Pearl Jacobs, Associate)

DA 6-1311
Evenings FR 2-3408

DA 4-1062

1119 I. 213 Sf. TORRANCI

FR 4-8043
FOR SALE-RENT-LEAfB 

LOW DOWN. PAYMENTS $47 month 
3 bedrooms, fenced vard, close to 
schools. Vacant. Near 778th and 
Main, Wllmlngton. Will rent for 
$90 mo. Call owner FA 1-3371. If 
no answer FA 18406

iY OWNER Vacant 301» VorneeY, 
Redondo.1 Like new. 2 bedrooms, 
dining room, fireplace, disposal. 
Deubl* detached oarage. $0 x ISO 
Rl lot. $13,500. $2000 down. 

FR 1-4*84

Madrono Sq's. Best 
4 Bedroom

Built-in stove end oven, fireplace, 
Bullta In stove and oven, fireplace, 
drapes, carpeting, special chlldrens 
swimming pool, 2 x 16, 4 ft. deep. 
This Is a lovely corner lot. Full 
price $21.500. Need at leatt $3500 
down. Lovely G.I. loan. Please 
don't wait too long on this one. 
Call Dick Miller.

PR 5-553$ 2M50 Hawthorne Blvd.

" BY OWNER 
G.I. RESALE

I bedroom, 2 baths, patio, 
extra nlcel

FR 9-6713
It no answer

FR 6-5601
FOR SALE-By Owner. » bdrm. 

stucco noufa. Completely fenced. 
Tile bath. Thermostat. Garbage dis­ 
posal. 4 years old. $551 down. 

FA 84145

2 BEDROOM, garage. BBQ. 42029th 
PI., Manhattan. Make offer. Call 
Owner. RE 3-4490.

4 Bedrooms
Open Sunday 

18010 Ardath Ave.
3 bedroom with built Ins, forced air 
heat, bath and ;V This home I* Im­ 
maculate. Near shopping and 
schools. Try $3000 down.

C. L. Krout Realty

PL 3-1131
Open Sunday, 12 to 5

Sun-Ray Built 
$15,250 $1750Dn.

3 bedroom, 2 baths, forced 
air heat, built-Ins.

21815 Kinard Ave. 
Torronce DA 4-1000

For the Retired Couple 
or Newlyweds

Nice large two bedroom home, good 
location, will FHA. Beautiful R-2 I 
lot. !

Paradise Realty
(Acro*s from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

TRADE 25-ft house trailer worth 1500 
a* down payment on 2-badroom 
house. 3412 W. 189th St., Torrance. 

DA 9-6044

BY OWNER-? bedroom, newly dec- 
orated. $1191. $71 a month rents 
or buy*. AX 1-4853

;O Q

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
 for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY I TO 5

2017 Gates Ave., Redondo '

* $1000 DOWN * $83 MONTH

Including taxes and insurance, 25 year loan. 2-bed­ 
room home, 2-car garage, on 50x100 ft. lot, chain 
link fenced.

*EARL ROSE REALTY *
530 N. Pacific Coasf Hwy., Redondo BeacK 

FR 9-2440

THE m

'HOME FINDERS'
Want a Pool "and" Fireplace?
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